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27 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Nettozeit Bruttozeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. W45 190 FISCHL Tina 1976 WSV Otterskirchen 1.    02:59:16 1.    02:59:19

2. 1. W40 78 TUCKOVA Jana 1982 2.    03:17:31 2.    03:17:41

3. 1. W35 201 FISCHER Christina 1984 3.    03:26:51 3.    03:27:01

4. 1. W50 208 KHINAST Christina 1971 Trirun Linz 4.    03:30:16 4.    03:30:37

5. 2. W40 168 SELLNER Maria 1979 LG Passau 5.    03:31:54 5.    03:32:04

6. 2. W50 106 KNAPP Brigitte 1973 6.    03:39:00 6.    03:39:23

7. 2. W45 108 MALAFFO Elena 1974 Team km sport asd 8.    03:41:47 7.    03:42:03

8. 1. WHK 126 LÜCK Lara 1996 7.    03:41:24 8.    03:42:15

9. 2. W35 163 MAURER Kathrin 1984 Riverrunner Passau 9.    03:43:53 9.    03:44:16

10. 3. W50 48 WEITHASE Inge 1972 LC MKW Hausruck 10.    03:51:35 10.    03:51:47

11. 3. W40 210 HOFER-SCHREMS Manuela 1982 11.    03:57:15 11.    03:57:49

12. 4. W40 39 GOLDBRUNNER Doris 1979 Piloxing am See 12.    03:58:23 12.    03:58:40

13. 2. WHK 147 GAßNER Julia 1995 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 13.    03:58:55 13.    03:59:23

14. 4. W50 155 L.HILLER Kerstin 1971 Tri-Team Fantastic Five 14.    04:11:38 14.    04:12:19

15. 1. W30 140 ZELENKA Kathrin 1989 15.    04:16:29 15.    04:17:15

16. 5. W40 81 HIEBSCH Antje 1980 16.    04:19:17 16.    04:20:02

16. 3. W35 156 SCHADOW Laura 1986 Dextro Energy Sportteam 17.    04:19:42 16.    04:20:02

18. 5. W50 2269 MEINERT Martina 1970 18.    04:21:54 18.    04:22:19

19. 6. W40 45 MARTIN Nadja 1981 19.    04:24:11 19.    04:24:53

20. 6. W50 10 HEISSLER Janka 1973 Run For Fun 20.    04:29:17 20.    04:29:42

21. 4. W35 135 WIESE Jana 1988 22.    04:30:04 21.    04:30:51

22. 1. W55 75 BLÜTHNER Gabi 1967 21.    04:29:59 22.    04:30:52

23. 1. W60 161 HANICKE Inge 1960 DJK Weiden 23.    04:34:13 23.    04:34:57

24. 1. W65 5 MACHER Helene 1956 DAV Röthenbach 24.    04:40:09 24.    04:40:47

25. 2. W55 175 LEBITSCH Herlinde 1966 25.    04:49:36 25.    04:49:55

26. 7. W40 36 DOLL Viktoria 1983 26.    04:52:24 26.    04:52:45

27. 5. W35 103 DIRKS Kerstin 1984 27.    05:09:58 27.    05:10:48

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse WHK
8. 1. WHK 126 LÜCK Lara 1996 1.    03:41:24 1.    03:42:15

13. 2. WHK 147 GAßNER Julia 1995 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 2.    03:58:55 2.    03:59:23

Altersklasse W30
15. 1. W30 140 ZELENKA Kathrin 1989 1.    04:16:29 1.    04:17:15

Altersklasse W35
3. 1. W35 201 FISCHER Christina 1984 1.    03:26:51 1.    03:27:01

9. 2. W35 163 MAURER Kathrin 1984 Riverrunner Passau 2.    03:43:53 2.    03:44:16

16. 3. W35 156 SCHADOW Laura 1986 Dextro Energy Sportteam 3.    04:19:42 3.    04:20:02

21. 4. W35 135 WIESE Jana 1988 4.    04:30:04 4.    04:30:51

27. 5. W35 103 DIRKS Kerstin 1984 5.    05:09:58 5.    05:10:48

Altersklasse W40
2. 1. W40 78 TUCKOVA Jana 1982 1.    03:17:31 1.    03:17:41

5. 2. W40 168 SELLNER Maria 1979 LG Passau 2.    03:31:54 2.    03:32:04

11. 3. W40 210 HOFER-SCHREMS Manuela 1982 3.    03:57:15 3.    03:57:49

12. 4. W40 39 GOLDBRUNNER Doris 1979 Piloxing am See 4.    03:58:23 4.    03:58:40

16. 5. W40 81 HIEBSCH Antje 1980 5.    04:19:17 5.    04:20:02

19. 6. W40 45 MARTIN Nadja 1981 6.    04:24:11 6.    04:24:53

26. 7. W40 36 DOLL Viktoria 1983 7.    04:52:24 7.    04:52:45
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Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Nettozeit Bruttozeit

Altersklasse W45
1. 1. W45 190 FISCHL Tina 1976 WSV Otterskirchen 1.    02:59:16 1.    02:59:19

7. 2. W45 108 MALAFFO Elena 1974 Team km sport asd 2.    03:41:47 2.    03:42:03

Altersklasse W50
4. 1. W50 208 KHINAST Christina 1971 Trirun Linz 1.    03:30:16 1.    03:30:37

6. 2. W50 106 KNAPP Brigitte 1973 2.    03:39:00 2.    03:39:23

10. 3. W50 48 WEITHASE Inge 1972 LC MKW Hausruck 3.    03:51:35 3.    03:51:47

14. 4. W50 155 L.HILLER Kerstin 1971 Tri-Team Fantastic Five 4.    04:11:38 4.    04:12:19

18. 5. W50 2269 MEINERT Martina 1970 5.    04:21:54 5.    04:22:19

20. 6. W50 10 HEISSLER Janka 1973 Run For Fun 6.    04:29:17 6.    04:29:42

Altersklasse W55
22. 1. W55 75 BLÜTHNER Gabi 1967 1.    04:29:59 1.    04:30:52

25. 2. W55 175 LEBITSCH Herlinde 1966 2.    04:49:36 2.    04:49:55

Altersklasse W60
23. 1. W60 161 HANICKE Inge 1960 DJK Weiden 1.    04:34:13 1.    04:34:57

Altersklasse W65
24. 1. W65 5 MACHER Helene 1956 DAV Röthenbach 1.    04:40:09 1.    04:40:47
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